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ETF’s with exposure to Canadian

Solar, Inc.: July 1, 2016

Here are 5 ETF’s with the largest exposure to CSIQ-US.
Comparing the performance and risk of Canadian Solar, Inc.
with the ETF’s that have exposure to it gives us some ETF

choices that could give us similar returns with lower

volatility.
Ticker Fund Name
TAN- ,

Guggenheim Solar ETF

us
KWT-
Us VanEck Vectors Solar Energy ETF
PBW-  Powershares WilderHill Clean
us Energy Portfolio
ICLN- .
Us iShares Global Clean Energy ETF
QCLN-  First Trust NASDAQ Clean Edge
us Green Energy Index Fund
CSIQ-

us

Canadian Solar, Inc.

csIQ-Us
Exposure
(%)

456

431

3.14

2.04

1.47

100

1 Year Price
Performance (%)

-51.71

-46.81

-35.28

-26.88

-27.92

-47.13

1 Year
Volatility
(%)

40.11

39

28.37

27.48

26.78

3.24

Net Expense
Ratio (%)

0.7

0.66

0.7

0.47

0.6

Number of
Holdings

25

31

37

36

41



