Excerpt from CapitalCube.com, July 1, 2016 <a href="http://www.capitalcube.com/blog/index.php/etfs-with-exposure-to-canadian-solar-inc-july-1-2016/">http://www.capitalcube.com/blog/index.php/etfs-with-exposure-to-canadian-solar-inc-july-1-2016/</a>

## ETF's with exposure to Canadian Solar, Inc.: July 1, 2016

Here are 5 ETF's with the largest exposure to CSIQ-US. Comparing the performance and risk of Canadian Solar, Inc. with the ETF's that have exposure to it gives us some ETF choices that could give us similar returns with lower volatility.

Ticker	Fund Name	CSIQ-US Exposure (%)	1 Year Price Performance (%)	1 Year Volatility (%)	Net Expense Ratio (%)	Number of Holdings
TAN- US	Guggenheim Solar ETF	4.56	-51.71	40.11	0.7	25
KWT- US	VanEck Vectors Solar Energy ETF	4.31	-46.81	39	0.66	31
PBW- US	Powershares WilderHill Clean Energy Portfolio	3.14	-35.28	28.37	0.7	37
ICLN- US	iShares Global Clean Energy ETF	2.04	-26.88	27.48	0.47	36
QCLN- US	First Trust NASDAQ Clean Edge Green Energy Index Fund	1.47	-27.92	26.78	0.6	41
CSIQ- US	Canadian Solar, Inc.	100	-47.13	3.24	0	1

. . . .